
2021-22 EC Panthers Basketball Schedule 

 

Day  Date  Place    Time   Dismiss/Bus   

Thursday Oct 14 @ Jasper   6:00 no C 

Monday Oct 18 Fairfield (Home)  6:00   

Thursday Oct 21 Cisne (Home) WS   6:00  

Friday  Oct 22/23 @Jasper Shootout  TBA  TBA 

Monday  Oct 25 St. Joe(Home)  6:00  

Wed.   Oct. 27 Salem(Home)WS  6:00   

Thursday Oct 28 @ Flora   6:00   

Monday Nov 1   Mt.Carmel (Home) 6:00    

Saturday Nov 6  @Lawrenceville  10:00  8:30 

Monday Nov 8  Carmi(Home)  6:00 

Tuesday Nov 9  @Olney    6:00 

Thursday  Nov 11  Wayne City (Home) 6:00  

Monday  Nov 15 @ Fairfield(Conf.)  6:00   

Tuesday Nov 16 @ St. Mary’s(Allendale)  6:00   

Thursday Nov 18  New Hope(Home)  6:00   

 

 

 


